
Sl. No. FOLIO NO. NAME NET DIV. (Rs.)
1 1202840000021409 MITHUN MAKARAND DESHMUKH 385
2 1202990004036394 NITIN GULATI 3.85
3 1202990004430115 KAPIL MAHESHWARI 192.5
4 1203320000471372 VIVEK MURARKA HUF 35.5
5 1203320001249371 SHIRAZ JAMAL RAYANI 385
6 1203320001445455 HIMANSHU HIRJIBHAI AJUDIA 462
7 1203320003390135 DINESHBHAI B SITAPRA 154
8 1203320007402692 YADVENDRA SINGH BAGHEL 192.5
9 1203410000448515 GANESH KUMAR VERMA 962.5

10 1203600000909311 ANIL JETHANAND KHAIRAJANI 19.25
11 1203600001965784 SINHKUMAR ANNAPPA MANAGAVE 385
12 1203600002208574 MANISH CHUGH 192.5
13 1203600005369810 SHAHNAWAZ KHAN 192.5
14 1203760000007349 NARAYANAMURTHY R 385
15 1203840000000111 CHANCHAL DEKHAN 3.85
16 1203990000006512 MUKESH S MAKHIJA 154
17 1204450000267411 SUKHWINDER KAUR 327.25
18 1204470000518191 RAJESH G VORA 1540
19 1204470000596110 SRINIVAS REDDY S 192.5
20 1204470003464303 LOVKESH KUMAR 3.85
21 1204470006327015 PRAMOD SUDHAKARRAO DOMBRE 231
22 1204720010444532 HEMANT S DEOKE 134.75
23 1204720010554024 PRASHANT B INGALE 77
24 1204720010630981 VIPUL PANDIT 34.65
25 1204720010668908 MOHAN DAS NAIR 385
26 1204720011123635 MANJEET SINGH AULAKH 385
27 1204720011191501 RAHUL RAWAT 234.85
28 1204720011356783 SAMAR SINGH 442.75
29 1208160013633075 ABBASALI SMSUDIN HOTELWALA 3.85
30 1208870020744463 NITIKA SANTOSH NAIR 3.85
31 1301440003118201 TAPAN PHUKON 3.85
32 1301760000261805 SUMITRA DEVI KHEMANI 462
33 1301760000264071 HARI NARAYAN KHEMANI 462
34 1304140000758282 VILAS SHAMDAS NIPANE 770
35 IN30007910134678 CHIMANLAL   AMTHALAL  TRIVEDI 462
36 IN30007910137558 HASUMATIBEN  CHIMANLAL  TRIVEDI 462
37 IN30007910139659 VIPUL  CHIMANLAL  TRIVEDI 462
38 IN30007910143214 ARPITABEN  VIPULBHAI  TRIVEDI 462
39 IN30007910223690 PRATIK  JAYANTILAL  TRIVEDI 308
40 IN30009510568740 VIKRAM ADITYA SOMANI 385
41 IN30011811703833 DULAL GHOSH 3.85
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42 IN30018311345612 AKHIL JAJOO 96.25
43 IN30018313298387 SANU KAKKAR 385
44 IN30021411955642 SHASHIKALA YASHWANT LAGU 577.5
45 IN30021412524539 PRATAAPAGIRI UDAY BHASKAR 385
46 IN30021414262649 PRADIP GUPTA 77
47 IN30023912520113 NAVEEN C L 3.85
48 IN30023912565673 SUMID NANA SURVE 346.5
49 IN30023912883810 NOUSHAD ALI E 385
50 IN30023913176468 JAISON JOHN KURUVILLA 54.3
51 IN30032710109703 SANKAR KUMAR CHAKRABORTY 3.85
52 IN30036020904514 PARUL K UPADHYAYA 38.5
53 IN30047642266792 ASHIM GHOSH 462
54 IN30051311102650 ALKA SANJAY JAJOO 19.25
55 IN30051315269092 SANJEEVKUMAR B NAVADAGI 577.5
56 IN30051317113317 VISHAL GANESH VARMA 288.75
57 IN30051317486055 AKHIL KUMAR MITTAL 770
58 IN30051320404811 GAURISH DEVENDRA BHATIKAR 96.25
59 IN30066910188584 RAMACHANDRAPURAPU RAMU 61.6
60 IN30070810881713 SURENDRA KUMAR 77
61 IN30077310089807 SUMANTA GOPAL BOSE 96.25
62 IN30077310242928 ARUNA BAJPAI 385
63 IN30078110077552 PRAVEEN SINGH 1155
64 IN30088814959029 JAGRUTI KETAN GANDHI 80.85
65 IN30094010070933 MULKH RAJ SIKKA 38.5
66 IN30096610156502 RAJIV MANCHANDA 19.25
67 IN30097412004077 SOLANKI YAGNESH BHIMABHAI 192.5
68 IN30105510635017 SURENDRA KUMAR CHORDIA 847
69 IN30114310765786 ANIL KUMAR SINGHAL 924
70 IN30114310819179 ALOK KUMAR SAXENA 38.5
71 IN30133017934689 ANJUM ARA 1486.1
72 IN30135630006790 SUNIL JAIN 57.75
73 IN30148540029902 CHAUHAN ISHWARSINH RAMSINH 77
74 IN30163740918942 MALARVIZHI R 385
75 IN30163741383697 SINDU BABY K 10684
76 IN30165310193178 DINESH KUMAR 577.5
77 IN30169610940597 RAMANATHANV 96.25
78 IN30189510958027 SACHIN MOHANAKUMAR 192.5
79 IN30198310091788 SUNIL GUPTA 192.5
80 IN30198310595105 SHRADDHA GIRISH CHANDAK 3.85
81 IN30199110626311 JAIMIN JAYANTILAL SARVAN 385
82 IN30210510399768 PALASH SARKAR 770
83 IN30210510460646 NOBLE TREXIM PVT LTD 1741.65
84 IN30223611788449 HANS RAJ 7.7
85 IN30226910952158 AMRENDRA KUMAR 154
86 IN30226912348951 RAJASREE C K 26.95
87 IN30226912939347 PROTIMA PUNJABI 192.5
88 IN30232410658326 PAKKI UMA MAHESWARA RAO 904.75



89 IN30236510343857 JYOTI KANODIA 770
90 IN30236510500285 MUKUL KUMAR JAIN 427
91 IN30289810247362 BULU BOSE 154
92 IN30305210458408 DILIP  PANDURANG  AWERE 96.25
93 IN30371910216450 SUNDAR  RADHAMANOHARAN 15.4
94 1201060003078271 SATISH CHAND KABRA 385
95 1201090003908922 SRILATA PANDURANG PAI 57.75
96 1201130000050835 VISHNUMURTHY PRABHU 77
97 1201210100233117 ANKIT SOMANI 385
98 1201210100242417 RASHMI SOMANI 1155
99 1201220000105085 PARIMAL NAVINCHANDRA GANDHI 462

100 1201320000098428 JAWAHARLAL MADANLAL JAIN 192.5
101 1201320001000924 DEEPAK KUMAR PATEL 115.5
102 1201330000727581 RAFEEK KHAN 38.5
103 1201330000943280 YOGESH VERMA 7.7
104 1201770100774236 RAJENDRA P JAIMAN 577.5
105 1201910100441022 RAGHVANDER 46.2
106 1201910100842851 SANTOSH KUMAR NAWANDER 154
107 1201910300796916 NAGA SURYA PRAKASH CHERUKUPALLI 539
108 1201910300811135 SURESH BABU CHERUKUPALLI 539
109 1202060000285051 PRADEEP KUMAR BANSAL 3.85
110 1202060000509565 JAYANT S AJINKYA HUF 53.75
111 1201910104129105' PARDEEP KUMAR SHARMA 96.25
112 1203350001493794' KAMLA SINGH 96.25
113 1201090005940328' DIPAKKUMAR BABULAL ALMAL . 770
114 1208160028830325' ANITA KUMARI 7.7
115 1208160018885883' PRIYANKA . 96.25
116 1208870001626295' SHIVAM . 96.25
117 1208160020255993' MOHAMMAD HUZEFA 11.55
118 1208160022544461' INDERJEET . 192.5
119 1208180023975487' DEEPAK . 115.5
120 1204180000049565' MAHESH KUMAR TANEJA 385
121 IN30133020726661' ANIL KUMAR KHINDRIA 462
122 1204980000056674' NEERAJ KAPOOR 342
123 1204470011157531' SAROJ DEVI 577.5
124 1203320026935110' Hani Gupta 115.5
125 1203760001088129' KALPANA TRIPATHI 385
126 1208870016025545' SHUBHAM YADAV 23.1
127 1208160057598135' AFROZ RAHAWAR 3.85
128 1208160005699382' SHOBHANA THAKUR 1004.85
129 1208160024630112' SNEHA SINGH RATHORE 115.5
130 IN30051318439252' RISHIK GUPTA 3.85
131 1202060000081887' BHAWANA SRIVASTAVA 1155
132 IN30051322351882' ASHOK KUMAR 192.5
133 IN30311610202407' ATUL KUMAR CHAURASIA 38.5
134 1208870004803153' AJAY KUMAR TIWARI 77
135 1206420000733261' PURNIMA TIWARI 38.5



136 1206420003086221' ARPIT VERMA 38.5
137 IN30254010014437' GYANESH KUMAR GOEL 385
138 IN30177419881680' ADHIRAJ PAL 462
139 1208160001083607' Amit KUMAR Maheshwari 192.5
140 1201090012317012' TRILOK RANJAN SRIVASTAVA 385
141 1208160023097517' LOKESH KUMAR JAIN 192.5
142 1208160060353833' NEERAJ SINGH YADAV 385
143 1202920000066151' SARITA AGRAWAL 192.5
144 IN30148520250186' BHARAT KHUNTETA 338.8
145 1203660000002078' NEERAJ KUMAR KATARIA 462
146 1204470005105644' PRITI VERMA 19.25
147 IN30051384229785' KOMAL JAIN 42.35
148 1204470012927216' HANSRAJ MEENA 3.85
149 1208250000214097' OMPRAKASH . 354.2
150 1208160064900275' MUKESH KUMAR 192.5
151 1203460000013912' DURGA DEVI PANPALIYA 23.1
152 1208870008840415' MOHAMMAD NASIR 19.25
153 1204890000437989' MAYUR BABUBHAI CHOVATIA HUF 374.25
154 1205910000162870' NIKHIL BIPINBHAI PAREKH HUF . 274.45
155 IN30097410866757' VARSHABEN KAMLESH PRASHNANI 900.9
156 IN30097410875236' KAMLESHKUMAR JAYNTILAL PRASHNANI 920.15
157 IN30199110137294' SOLANKI GHANSHYAM 462
158 IN30198311009982' DINA ASHOKKUMAR SHAH 462
159 1203320000838336' BHAGWATIBEN MUKESH KUMAR PATEL 462
160 1203990000064161' DINA RINKESHKUMAR JAIN 77
161 IN30002010628129' PRAVEEN SABLOAK 1386
162 IN30002010670974' PRADEEP SABLOAK 462
163 IN30002011486237' KAMAL SABLOAK 1386
164 IN30002011613126' RAJNI SABLOAK 1386
165 1203360000072516' AKHIL KALPESHKUMAR SHAH 462
166 IN30160411598725' AREEBA ZAFAR QURESHI 19.25
167 IN30216410308936' NAVALBEN SHIVJI SHAH 962.5
168 1203320012573657' DHARMESH ANAND DEDHIA 462
169 1203320000072218' ANGEL BROKING LIMITED 427
170 1201130000169178' ABHISHEK PRABHAKAR 115.5
171 1208870018861016' ROHIT KUMAR RAMPRASAD JAISWAL 38.5
172 1208880000164851' RAJ SURESH SATRA 3.85
173 IN30342010487582' PRIYANKA YOGESH AGRAWAL 3.85
174 1204720002349732' MANOJ VARMA 385
175 1208160060770445' SANJAY GANPAT MANKUMBARE 38.5
176 IN30160412111058' RAMCHANDRA RAMGARIB JAISWAL 84.7
177 1203320023192189' VARUN MOHAN SHARMA 19.25
178 1208160036197044' SHIVAJI SURESH LANDE 77
179 1208180005648432' NISHITA PRADEEP SOLANKI 15.4
180 IN30611411673131' NILESH KUMAR 115.5
181 1208870015943787' PROJIT DEY 3.85
182 IN30023915779784' BINU ABRAHAM VARGHESE 385



183 IN30131321687315' PADMA R 261.8
184 1208180002507400' MANISHA VISHAL ROKADE 19.25
185 IN30302881488105' PARISA FALAH TAFTI 19.25
186 1203320005446222' MAKARAND GAJANAN PATHAK 38.5
187 1208160003946726' VAIBHAV DEEPAK VANIKAR 38.5
188 1203320021457012' CHETAN NAMDEV DAWARE 3.85
189 IN30023913436344' PRALHAD BHAGWANRAO DHANDE 38.5
190 1202700000527345' NITIN NANDKUMAR SONONI 96.25
191 1202060000311226' SHITAL PREMCHAND PATNI 385
192 1202060000612315' ANIKET ASHOKRAO ANKUSH 100.1
193 1203320006932207' ANKUSH BABASAHEB GADHE 577.5
194 1201060002166278' MAMTA SWARNKAR 38.5
195 1203760000963149' RAMESH THIAGARAJAN 96.25
196 1208160001723511' PIYUSH KABRA 77
197 1201090014044302' REKHA ARVIND NADKARNI 80.85
198 1208870005697221' LALLAN PRASAD 77
199 1208180005054421' RUPESH PATIL 96.25
200 1208870012072936' HIMANSHU SHARMA 3.85
201 1204720001910943' ASHUTOSH . 924
202 1208870004420532' AMIT KUMAR RAI 111.65
203 IN30102210503630' TAPATI  PODDAR 38.5
204 1208160032287719' LAXMI VARSHA DHARA 38.5
205 1208180013396243' GANESH BODDULA 92.4
206 1208180015949294' MAHESH MANDALA 92.4
207 1208160057415177' DHOOREDDY GOUTHAM REDDY 385
208 1208180011068159' RAVIKUMAR DUVVURU 15.4
209 1208870011999879' BHARAT BATTU 7.7
210 1208160030035817' KALYAN CHAKRAVARTHI KOTA 385
211 1204470006252600' JAGADEESH REDDY SWARNA 462
212 IN30051319903000' TUSHARKUMAR PRAVEENKUMAR JAINTILAWAT 103.95
213 1208160006494749' NISHA KAMBLIPRASAD DONINJEGUTTUGANAPA 34.65
214 1208160000298768' VINAY SUKEERTH HALLI 962.5
215 1207830000098535' ROSHAN CHERIAN JOHN . 192.5
216 IN30214811132453' SANKARI T 577.5
217 1201090005330681' VIDYA RAO AMPAR . . 38.5
218 1204720000117585' BEDKEKAR SUSHMA 3.85
219 IN30311612181601' Y J SHAILASHREE 288.75
220 IN30290241546473' PRASAD P V N 192.5
221 1201910103050840' NARASIMHA MURTHY RAJU SAGIRAJU 385
222 IN30154916606911' ADIGE LAKSHMINARAYANA SHENAI 77
223 1201090008569331' BHARATHI J SHETTY . 115.5
224 1201130000740050' ANJALI NAYAK 577.5
225 1301440001151580' CHAKRAPANI ADIGA . 57.75
226 1201260000187273' RAGHAVENDRA N SAVANUR . 912.45
227 1208180010671398' VIJAYALAXMI VIJAYALAXMI 115.5
228 1206110000020941' VIKASH KUMAR N . 462
229 IN30163740670634' K  ARUL MOZHI 192.5



230 IN30160411348137' HEMALATHA 3.85
231 1203320035015291' Md Muzaffar Alam 192.5
232 1208180010737021' KAKKOTTIL VIPIL 38.5
233 IN30051385699363' KRISHNA RAVEENDRAN 38.5
234 1208180010407509' NASEERA MAILADANMOOCHIKKAL VATTOLI 7.7
235 1208160038731223' ABDUL KHADER KEERIKUNHALASSAN 96.25
236 1202980000141286' JAISON.T.J . 96.25
237 1203280000334611' SHALINI PUTHUSSERY . 385
238 1208180009059624' ABHAYAJITH . 192.5
239 1202980000076728' S.SASIKALA . 173.25
240 1202980000210615' SOORAJ  KUMAR .S . 327.25
241 IN30039419630211' SREEJITH S 3.85
242 IN30125028246436' BIJAN KANTI SEN 115.5
243 1208160025099422' MOHD SHOAIB 3.85
244 IN30318110010283' SANTANU  BANDYOPADHYAY 462
245 1201330001593471' SUBRATA SANYAL 3.85
246 1204630000109509' POLO SETCO TIEUP PVT. LTD 356
247 1203000001320368' MAHENDRA KUMAR BAGRI 192.5
248 IN30210510438069' GOBINDA SRIMANI 96.25
249 1201090011981315' NIRMALA DEVI BOTHRA 3.85
250 1202650100042324' RITA NANDY 192.5
251 1203320029140468' SEKH SAIFUDDIN 77
252 1208160035069643' ARYA KUNDU 123.2
253 1201060003838921' ANMOL PRASAD 134.75
254 1208870002030280' BASANA DAS ROY 3.85
255 IN30011811713769' BULBULI DUTTA GHOSH 3.85
256 1202650100042343' SUKUMAR PAL 77
257 1203760001003622' TUTU BALIARSINGH 16121.95
258 1203320036989516' Rakesh Kumar Swain 19.25
259 1201060003499160' KRISHNA JALAN 192.5
260 1208160011780128' PRAGNYA PARIMITA NAYAK 38.5
261 1208870001929100' JYOTISHMAN THAKUR 115.5
262 1301440003995519' KAKUMONI CHANGMAI 3.85
263 1208160031337491' SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY 115.5
264 1208870006372028' AMIT ANAND 34.65
265 1208160062173325' AKETA SINGH 3.85
266 1208160024692811' NARESH KUMAR AGRAWAL 693
267 1208160023081703' AJAY KUMAR 1051.05
268 1208160012403205' NISHA KUMARI 19.25
269 1208160005820598' GAURAW KUMAR 542.85
270 IN30154953506928' SUNITA DEVI 462
271 1208870019407608' RAHUL KUMAR 3.85
272 IN30021431938610' SARANSH  MITTAL 38.5
273 1202980000328070' S.M. ABDUL HAMEED . 173.25
274 IN30429571505744' RAKESH  SOMANI 385
275 1203320023009381' HIRALBEN MADHUBHAI PATEL 73.15
276 IN30429511576228' BHASKAR BISWAS 173.25



277 1204370000210419' NANDANI JALAN 770
278 IN30051385389332' SOMYA AGARWAL 38.5
279 1203320020764137' PUNEETH KUMAR K P 1925
280 1203840000911474' ASOK KUMAR MAL 3.85
281 1302340000074845' ARUNA DAS 23.1

1,03,587.55      


